TS33000
Final Datasheet  Rev 1.9
May 1, 2015
www.semtech.com 1 of 17
Semtech
TS33000
TRIUNE PRODUCTS
High E�ciency Synchronous

Contact Pad Width (X8) X1 - - 0.35
Contact Pad Length (X8) Y1 - - 0.65
Distance Between Pads G 0.15 - -
Notes:
Dimensions and tolerances per ASME Y14.5M.
BSC: Basic Dimension. Theoretically exact values shown without tolerances.
REF: Reference Dimension, usually without tolerance, for information only.
TS33000
Final Datasheet  Rev 1.9
May 1, 2015
www.semtech.com 16 of 17
Semtech
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TS33000-M008QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 600mA - 0.8V
TS33000-M012QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 600mA - 1.2V
TS33000-M015QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 600mA - 1.5V
TS33000-M018QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 600mA - 1.8V
TS33000-M025QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 600mA - 2.5V
TS33000-M033QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 600mA - 3.3V
RoHS and Reach Compliance
Triune Systems is fully committed to environmental quality.
All Triune Systems materials and suppliers are fully compliant
with RoHS (European Union Directive 2011/65/EU), REACH